BFINVESTMENT

CIN:L65993PN2009PLC134021

BFIL/NSE/BSE/ October 16, 2023

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 SYMBOL – BFINVEST BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001. Scrip Code – 533303

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s)

This is to inform you that our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent – Link Intime India Private Limited intimated to the Company vide e-mails dated October 16, 2023 has received requests from shareholder(s), for the issue of duplicate share certificate(s), in lieu of the original share certificate(s) reported as Lost / misplaced / defaced.

In accordance with Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, the details of the share certificate(s) reported lost / misplaced / defaced are given below:

Sr No	Name of the Share Holder	Folio No	Cert. No	Dist. No	No. of equity share s held
1	Ishverlal Sakerlal Mehta Mrs. Sarla Ishverlal Mehta Miss Nilima Ishverlal Mehta	00012936	1471	418603 - 418639	37
2	Ishverlal Sakerlal Mehta Smt.Sarla Ishverlal Mehta Kum.Nilima Ishverlal Mehta	00008846	1185	380129 – 380721	593
3	Ishverlal Sakerlal Mehta Mrs. Sarla Ishverlal Mehta	00012937	1472	418640 – 418775	136
4	Ishverlal Sakerlal Mehta Smt. Sarla Ishverlal Mehta	00048758	4708	739508 – 739679	172
5	Ishverlal Sakerlal Mehta Smt. Sarla Ishverlal Mehta	00048759	4709	739680 - 739697	18
6	Ishverlal Sakerlal Mehta Mrs. Sarla Ishverlal Mehta Miss Nilima Ishverlal Mehta	00048756	4706	739446 – 739452	7
7	Ishverlal Sakerlal Mehta Smt.Sarla Ishverlal Mehta Kum.Nilima Ishverlal Mehta	00048757	4707	739453 – 739507	55



Phone: +91 7719005777 Email: Secretarial@bfilpune.com

BFINVESTMENT

CIN:L65993PN2009PLC134021

8	Ishverlal Sakerlal Mehta Smt. Sarla Ishverlal Mehta	00007195	931	343201 - 345003	1803
9	Balkrishna Laxman Naik Mrs. Leela Balkrishna Naik	00014093	1625	429195 – 429290	96
10	Balkrishna Laxman Naik Mrs. Leela Balkrishna Naik	00049954	4840	743237 – 743259	23
11	Balkrishna Laxman Naik Mrs. Leela Balkrishna Naik	00061823	6156	7924039 – 7924043	5

Pursuant to SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD _RT AMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Company/Registrar and Share Transfer Agent shall issue 'Letter of Confirmation' to the shareholder/rightful owner after completion of required formalities.

This is for your information

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully, For BF Investment Limited

Gayatri Pendse Karandikar Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Email: Gayatri.Pendse@bfilpune.com

